
LIST OF FUNCTIONS FOR CHAIRMAN/VICE-CHAIRMAN 2005-2006 

 

DATE    FUNCTION         TO BE ATTENDED  

                BY 
 
 
Thursday 17th November Three Arts Guild   Vice-Chairman & 
(7.30 p.m.)   ‘Amazing Maurice and his  Consort 
    Educated Rodents’ 
    (New Areley Kings Village Hall) 
 
Friday 18th November  King Charles I School   Chairman & Consort 
(2.30 p.m.)   Founders Day Service 
    (St. Mary & All Saints Church, 
    Kidderminster) 
 
Friday 18th November  Classical Music Society – Concert Chairman & Consort 
(7.30 p.m.)   (Kidderminster Library) 
 
Saturday 19th November The Old Carolians Association Chairman 
(7.00 p.m.)   Annual Dinner 
    (Oldfield Hall, King Charles I School, 
    Kidderminster) 
 
Sunday 20th November Roadpeace Service   Chairman & Consort 
(6.30 p.m.)   (St. Ambrose Church, Birmingham 
    Road, Kidderminster 
 
Wednesday 23rd November Meeting re Parishes and Towns Chairman 
(4.00 p.m.)   (Chairman’s Room, Civic Centre) 
 
Thursday 24th November Citizenship Ceremony   Chairman & Consort 
(2.00 p.m.)   (County Hall, Worcester) 
 
Thursday 24th November Worcester’s Victorian Christmas Chairman & Consort 
(5.45 p.m.)   Fayre – Official Opening 
    (Cornmarket, Worcester) 
 
Thursday 24th November Final of  the Worcestershire   Vice-Chairman 
(7.00 p.m.)   Young Musicians 2005  & Consort 

(Huntingdon Hall, Worcester) 
 

Friday 25th November  Three Kings Parade   Vice-Chairman  
(4.30 p.m.)   (procession from   & Consort 
    Stourport Sports Centre to 
    Villeneuve-le-Roi Gardens) 
    
Saturday 26th November Kidderminster Christmas Lights Chairman & Consort 
(4.30 p.m.)   “Switch on” 
    (Kidderminster Town Hall) 
 
Saturday 26th November Bewdley Lights “switch on”  Vice-Chairman & 
(4.45 p.m.)   (Load Street, Bewdley)  Consort 
 



Saturday 26th November Kidderminster Choral Society - Vice-Chairman & 
(7.30 p.m.)   Concert    Consort 
    (Kidderminster Town Hall) 
 
Sunday 27th November Chairman’s Advent Carol Service Chairman & Consort 
(3.00 p.m.)   (St. Cassians Church, Chaddesley 
    Corbett) 
 
Wednesday 30th November Wyre Forest Schools Carol Concert Chairman & Consort 
(7.00 p.m.)   (Kidderminster Town Hall) 
 
 
DECEMBER 

 

Friday 2nd December  Worcestershire Wi’s Carol Concert Chairman & Consort 
(7.30 p.m.)   (Kidderminster Town Hall) 
 
Saturday 3rd December The Valentines – Charity Concert Chairman & Consort 
(7.30 p.m.)   for Kemp Hospice 
    (Kidderminster Town Hall) 
 
Wednesday 7th December Chairman and Director of Andrew Vice-Chairman 
(12.30 p.m.)   Grant - Reception 
    (Great Hall, Hartlebury Castle) 
 
Saturday 10th December Wyre Forest Symphony Orchestra Chairman & Consort 
(7.30 p.m.)   Concert 
    (St. John’s Church, Bewdley Road, 
    Kidderminster) 
 
Sunday 11th December Matins in Hereford Cathedral  Chairman 
(12.00 noon)   to mark the retirement of 
    Sir Richard Curtis as one of 
    Her majesty’s Judges of the 
    High Court 
 
Wednesday 14th Dec.  Citizenship Ceremony   Vice-Chairman 
(2.00 p.m.)   (County Hall, Worcester) 
 
Wednesday 14th Dec.  Full Council    Chairman 
(6.00 p.m.)   (Council Chamber, Civic Centre) 
 


